
Start date: July 25 
End date: Currently ongoing 

What is this project? 
Short breaks are activities or services that offer a break for 
both a child or young person and their family 

• 
Worcestershire would like to find out what activities 
children and young people like to do and who they like to 
do these activities with 

• 

What are we doing and what have we done? (outputs) 
Visits to schools and groups to gather feedback • 
Shared with Voices United forum• 
Microsoft form created for contributions• 

What difference does this make to children and young 
people? (Outcomes) 

Children and young people's experiences and feedback will 
inform short break services of what is important 

• 

What difference does this make to policies, services 
and the workforce (impact) 

The information will help write the new short breaks 
statement (plan) 

• 

How will we know we are making a difference? 
feedback through schools, forums and parent carer groups. • 


